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GAEUN Min dB 23
T AR B Max dB 0.75
i F%AH K 451 #E Max dB 0.5
—Et Max dB 1.5
7 1) 1% Min dB 50
[ e 451 K Min dB 45
Pl B AR £, 8 Max ps 0.5
WUE D) % Max mW 300
pjita BTt T SMF-28 / SMF-28¢ or H:th 52 il
TARIR S °C 5~70
fifi A7 IR °C -40~85
EE YA mm (L)120%(W)70x(H)12.7
19 FEfFHLEE RS mm 1U, (L)230x(W)440x(H)44
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50G 16=16 channel | C20= 1561.42 nm | 1=Bare fiber | 1=1m 0=None
DWDM | 32=32channel | C21= 1560.61 nm | 2=900um | 55y | 1=FC/APC
40=40 channel | - 3=3.0mm 2=FC/PC
96=96channel 3=SC/APC
Or 4=SC/PC
other customed 5=LC
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Channel | Frequency (THz) | Wavelength (nm) | Channel | Frequency (THz) | Wavelength (nm)
H60 196.05 1529.163 C60 196 1529.553
H59 195.95 1529.944 C59 1959 1530.334
H58 195.85 1530.725 C58 195.8 1531.116
H57 195.75 1531.507 C57 195.7 1531.898
H56 195.65 1532.290 C56 195.6 1532.681
H55 195.55 1533.073 C55 195.5 1533.465
H54 195.45 1533.858 C54 195.4 1534.25
H53 195.35 1534.643 C53 1953 1535.036
H52 195.25 1535.429 C52 1952 1535.822
H51 195.15 1536.216 C51 195.1 1536.609
H50 195.05 1537.003 C50 195 1537397
H49 194.95 1537.792 C49 1949 1538.186
H48 194.85 1538.581 C48 194.8 1538.976
H47 194.75 1539.371 C47 194.7 1539.766
H46 194.65 1540.162 C46 194.6 1540.557
H45 194.55 1540.953 C45 194.5 1541.349
H44 194.45 1541.746 C44 1944 1542.142
H43 194.35 1542.539 C43 194.3 1542.936
H42 194.25 1543.333 C42 1942 1543.73
H41 194.15 1544.128 Cc41 194.1 1544.526
H40 194.05 1544.924 C40 194 1545.322
H39 193.95 1545.72 C39 193.9 1546.119
H38 193.85 1546.518 C38 193.8 1546.917
H37 193.75 1547316 C37 193.7 1547.715
H36 193.65 1548.115 C36 193.6 1548.515
H35 193.55 1548.915 C35 193.5 1549.315
H34 193.45 1549.715 C34 193.4 1550.116
H33 193.35 1550.517 C33 1933 1550.918
H32 193.25 1551.319 C32 1932 1551.721
H31 193.15 1552.122 C31 193.1 1552.524
H30 193.05 1552.926 C30 193 1553.329
H29 192.95 1553.731 C29 1929 1554.134
H28 192.85 1554.537 C28 192.8 1554.94
H27 192.75 1555.343 C27 192.7 1555.747
H26 192.65 1556.151 C26 192.6 1556.555
H25 192.55 1556.959 C25 192.5 1557.363
H24 192.45 1557.768 C24 1924 1558.173
H23 192.35 1558.578 C23 192.3 1558.983
H22 192.25 1559.389 C22 1922 1559.794
H21 192.15 1560.2 C21 192.1 1560.606
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